
Department Module Title Time period AA release date

Classics CL1530 Greek Literature 23 hours Wed 13/05/2020

Classics CL1534 Roman Literature of the Empire 23 hours Mon 18/05/2020

Classics CL1550 Greek History & The City State 23 hours Tue 26/05/2020

Classics CL1550 Greek History & The City State - Part B (for SH BA Ancient History only) 23 hours Wed 27/05/2020

Classics CL1560 Key Themes In Roman History 23 hours Mon 01/06/2020

Classics CL1560 Key Themes In Roman History - Part B (for SH BA Ancient History only) 23 hours Tue 02/06/2020

Classics CL1580 Introduction To Greek Archaeology 23 hours Tue 19/05/2020

Classics CL1581 Introduction to Roman Archaeology 23 hours Wed 06/05/2020

Classics CL1705 Beginners' Greek 23 hours Tue 12/05/2020

Classics CL1715 Intermediate Greek 23 hours Tue 05/05/2020

Classics CL1755 Beginners' Latin 23 hours Thu 21/05/2020

Classics CL1765 Intermediate Latin 23 hours Mon 04/05/2020

Classics CL1776 Latin Language and Reading 23 hours Wed 20/05/2020

English EN1105 Literature and Crisis 23 hours Tue 02/06/2020

English EN1107 Re-Orienting the Novel 23 hours Tue 05/05/2020

English EN1107V Re-Orienting the Novel (Visiting Students) 23 hours Tue 05/05/2020

LLC FR1105 The Visual Image In French Culture And Society 23 hours Thu 04/06/2020

LLC ML1000 Critical Analysis for Linguists 23 hours Wed 27/05/2020

LLC GM1120 Introduction to German Studies 23 hours Thu 14/05/2020

LLC GM1122 German History and Culture 23 hours Wed 03/06/2020

LLC IT1950 Building the Italian Nation 23 hours Mon 04/05/2020

LLC FR1601 French Ab Initio Written I 23 hours Wed 06/05/2020

LLC FR1602 FR1602 Oral

LLC FR1701 French Advanced Written I 23 hours Wed 20/05/2020

LLC FR1702 FR1702 Oral

LLC GM1601 German Ab Initio Written I 23 hours Wed 13/05/2020

LLC GM1602 GM1602 Oral

LLC GM1701 German Advanced Written I 23 hours Thu 21/05/2020

LLC GM1702 GM1702 Oral

LLC IT1601 Italian Ab Initio Written I 23 hours Wed 06/05/2020

LLC IT1602 IT1602 Oral

LLC IT1701 Italian Advanced Written I 23 hours Tue 26/05/2020

LLC IT1702 IT1702 Oral

Due 12pm Thu 28/05/2020

Due 12pm Tue 26/05/2020

Due 12pm Thu 28/05/2020

Due 12pm Tue 26/05/2020

Due 12pm Wed 27/05/2020

Due 12pm Fri 29/05/2020



LLC SN1601 Spanish Ab Initio Written I 23 hours Mon 18/05/2020

LLC SN1602 SN1602 Oral

LLC SN1701 Spanish Advanced Written I 23 hours Tue 02/06/2020

LLC SN1702 SN1702 Oral

LLC FR1400 French Language: Culture and Translation 48 hours Mon 08/06/2020

LLC SN1400 Spanish Language: Culture and Translation 48 hours Mon 11/05/2020

LLC IT1400 Italian Language: Culture and Translation 48 hours Tue 05/05/2020

LLC GM1400 German Language: Culture and Translation 48 hours Tues 19/05/2020

History HS1105 Gods, Men and Power 23 hours Tue 05/05/2020

History HS1107 Republics, Kings And People: The Foundations Of European Political Thought 23 hours Thu 14/05/2020

History HS1108 From Renaissance to Revolutions: Europe and the World, 1500-1800 23 hours Tue 26/05/2020

History HS1109 Conflict And Identity in Modern Europe, c.1770-2000 23 hours Mon 01/06/2020

History HS1113 Mao to Mandela: Twentieth Century Leaders of the Non-Western World 23 hours Tue 19/05/2020

History HS1116 Rome to Renaissance: An Introduction to the Middle Ages 23 hours Wed 20/05/2020

Due 12pm Fri 29/05/2020

Due 12pm Mon 26/05/2020


